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This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is 

Name of Candidate: AKSHAY.B 
Name of Father : BIJUR 

Date of Birth 

Name of Mother : SINDHæ A N 

Streamn 

Month & Year 

PARTI 
ENGISH 

PARTII 

HINDI 

BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS 

PASSED & ELIGIBLE 

ECONOMICS 

: 06/04/2004 

SUBJECTS 

COMMERCE 

: MARCH 2022 

PART III (Optionals) 
BUSINEss STUDIES WITH 

FUNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTANCY WTTH 
COMPUTER ACCOUNTING 

School Code: 03009 

ScheolSeal 

Date of Result : 21/06/2022 

20 

20 

20 

COMPUTER APPLICATION-cOM 20 

20 

20 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

FIRST YEAR 

CE TE GM CE PE TE GM CE 

29 

62 

50 

CERTIFICATEo 

Maximum 
Score 

1200 

20 

20 

201 

20 

20 

..for higher studies. The details are shown below. 

SECOND YEAR 

37 26 

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. 
*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s) 

65 

20 39 18 

LEKSHM PS 
Signature of the Principal 

with name seal 

Register Number: 9062393 

36 

No, of Chances 

Total Score Obtained 

in figures 

Total Score Obtained 
in Words 

40 

4 

40 

40 

GRAND TOTAL 

40 

PE TE GM Total Obtained 

92 

120 

40 3741 

69 

86 

39 67 

132 

160 

109 

118 

126 

146 

791 

Grade 

SEVEN NINE ONE 

B 

A 

C+ 

C+ 

B 

B4 

Grade in 
Words 

Bonty 

A only 

Cplus 

C plus 

B only 

B plus 

DR.SS.VIVEKANANDAN 
SECRETARY 

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations, 
Government of Kerala 
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