





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

PASSED & ELIGIBLE for higher studies. The details are shown below.

Name of Candidate: AKSHAY.B

Name of Father : BIJU R

Name of Mother : SINDHU A N

Date of Birth 06/04/2004

Stream : COMMERCE

Month & Year : MARCH 2022 Register Number: 9062393

No. of Chances : 1

SUBJECTS	FIRST YEAR			SECOND YEAR				GRAND TOTAL					Grade	Grade in
	CE	TE	GM	CE	PE	TE	GM	CE	PE	TE	GM	Total	Obtained	Words
PARTI														
ENGLISH	20	27	-	20		65	-	40		92	-	132	В	B only
PARTII														
HINDI	20	62	-	20	-	58	-	40	-	120	-	160	A	A only
PART III (Optionals)									100					
BUSINESS STUDIES WITH FUNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT	20	39		20	-	30	-	40	-	69	-	109	C+	C plus
ACCOUNTANCY WITH COMPUTER ACCOUNTING	20	15		20	37	26	-	40	37	41	-	118	C+	C plus
ECONOMICS	20	50	-	20	-	36	-	40	-	86	-	126	В	B only
COMPUTER APPLICATION-COM	20	49	-	20	39	18	1	40	39	67	-	146	B+	B plus
School Code: 03009	Maximum Score			Total Score Obtained in figures				79				1	791	
Date of Result : 21/06/2022		120	0	Total Score Obtained				SEVEN NINE ONE						

Eligible for Higher Studies: D+ Grade or above for all subjects.

*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s)

LEKSHMI P.S.
Signature of the Principal with name seal



SECRETARY

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations, Government of Kerala

School Seal